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VBET League
2021/22 18th round, Match #144

Friday, 12.12.2021, 14:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 7°C. Spectators: 1398

«Chornomorets» Odesa

2 : 1

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
37 Dubko Valerii
2 Bilovar Kristian
9 Putria Illia
27 Kuzyk Denys
14 Kravchenko Serhii (C)
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
19 Isaienko Yevhenii
10 Avahimian Artur
7 Gio
74 Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Varakuta Danylo
6 Kadiri
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
22 Skorko Danil
45 Braharu Maksym
11 Shtohrin Andrii
4 Tlumak Yurii
18 Buhai Vladyslav
47 Vantukh Roman

Coach
Moroz Yurii

1 Sydorenko Denys (C)
5 Yermakov Vitalii
3 Tkachuk Yevhenii
23 Shershen Mykhailo
21 Chenbai Serhii
28 Habelok Artem
77 Savin Anton
94 Zaderaka Maksym
88 Kryskiv Dmytro
11 Remeniuk Andrii
33 Marlyson

Substitutes
35 Shelikhov Denys
6 Kverkveliia Solomoni
13 Zapadnya Artur
24 Potimkov Yurii
55 Kvakić Amar
9 Batiushyn Yurii
17 Protasov Yevhen
70 Fabinho
99 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

Delegate:
Karapetian Eduard
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VBET League, 2021/22, 18th round, Match #144
Friday, 12.12.2021, 14:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 7°C. Spectators: 1398

«Chornomorets» Odesa 2 : 1 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
10 Avahimian Artur 3'

14 Kravchenko Serhii 6'

33' 3 Tkachuk Yevhenii

57' 33 Marlyson
37 Dubko Valerii

6 Kadiri 67'

74 Vanat Vladyslav
18 Buhai Vladyslav 67'

70' 77 Savin Anton

9 Putria Illia
47 Vantukh Roman 78'

10 Avahimian Artur
45 Braharu Maksym 78'

80' 77 Savin Anton
70 Fabinho

80' 88 Kryskiv Dmytro
9 Batiushyn Yurii

80' 23 Shershen Mykhailo

85' 21 Chenbai Serhii
19 Isaienko Yevhenii

17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan 87'

87' 33 Marlyson
99 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
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